
 

 
 

Join Us in the Month of August for a Taste of CBS! 
 

Congregation Beth Shalom   1325 S. Belcher Road, Clearwater, FL 33764 
(727) 531-1418        cbsclearwater.org 

Kabbalat Shabbat Services 6:30pm and Shabbat Services 9:00am 
Minyan Services: Sunday 9:00am, Monday 8:30am, Thursday 8:30am 

 

 Wednesday, August 1: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Sunday, August 5: Special Congregational Meeting 10:30am 

 Sunday, August 5: Security Training 12:00pm 

 Sunday, August 5: CBS Reads 5:00pm 

 Monday August 6: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Tuesday, August 7: Sisterhood Board Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, August 8: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Friday, August 10: Guess Who’s Coming to Shabbas? 

 Saturday, August 11: SIMCHA SHABBAT celebrating August birthdays & anniversaries 9:00am 

 Saturday, August 11: Prayer in Motion: An Alternative Shabbat Morning Service 9:30am 

 Sunday, August 12: Security Training 12:00pm 

 Monday August 13: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Wednesday, August 15: Security Training 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, August 15: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Thursday, August 16: JSW Series 1: Preparing For the High Holy Days 12:30pm 

 Sunday, August 19: Brotherhood Meeting 10:00am 

 Sunday, August 19: Rosh Chodesh Women’s Study Group 4:00pm 

 Monday August 20: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Tuesday, August 21: Membership Committee Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, August 22: Security Training Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, August 22: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Thursday, August 23: JSW Series 1: Preparing For the High Holy Days 12:30pm 

 Saturday, August 25: Sisterhood Board Installation 

 Saturday, August 25: Torah study with Jason Palmer 12:00pm 



 

 
 

 Sunday, August 26: Blood Drive in CBS parking lot 9:00am 

 Sunday, August 26: Open House & Brotherhood Sponsored Breakfast 9:30am 

 Sunday, August 26: First Day of Religious School 9:30am 

Sunday, August 26: Chai Society Event 4:00pm 

 Monday, August 27: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 10:00am 

 Monday, August 27: CBS Board Meeting 7:00pm 

 Wednesday, August 29: Talmud Torah study with Dr. Priscilla Nathanson 7:00pm 

 Thursday, August 30: JSW Series 1: Preparing For the High Holy Days 12:30pm 
 
  
 


